PLAINRIDGE RACECOURSE

Purse Activity Report
Based on tote data through 10/31/2024

UNDERPAY Under (Over)

From To (OVERPAY) CUMULATIVE
Purse Account C/O from 2023 973,195.70
1/1/2024 1/31/2024 1,436,038.71 2,409,234.41
2/1/2024 2/29/2024 1,123,035.69 3,532,270.10
3/1/2024 3/31/2024 1,594,574.86 5,126,844.96
4/1/2024 4/30/2024 382,029.48 5,508,874.44
5/1/2024 5/31/2024 -293,394.44 5,215,480.00
6/1/2024 6/30/2024 -211,088.51 5,004,391.49
7/1/2024 7/31/2024 -753,066.17 4,251,325.32
8/1/2024 8/31/2024 -564,659.74 3,686,665.58
9/1/2024 9/30/2024 -1,317,807.92 2,368,857.66
10/1/2024 10/31/2024 -417,120.14 1,951,737.25
YTD TOTALS 978,541.82 1,951,737.25
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